

Bidder: Gold Harbor Building Co. Bidder: Great Lake Construction Co. Bidder: Kennel Construction Co. Bidder: _____
 Check \$ 5% Check \$ 555,000 bond Check \$ 5% Check \$ _____

	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Material	Total
1	All 6	Appendums					All 6	Appendums				
2	Included						Included					
3				All 6	Appendums							
4				Included								
5												
6												
7			\$ 9,825,200.00						\$ 11,165,000			
8												
9						\$ 11,091,530.00						
10												
11												
12												
13												
14												
15												
16												
17												
18												
19												
20												
21												
22												
23												
24												
25												
26												
27												
28												
29												
30												
31												
32												
33												
34												
35												
36												
37												
38												
39												
40												
41												
42	6	Appendums										
43												
44												
45												
46												
47												
48												
49												
50												
51												
52												
53												
54												
55												
56												
57												
58												
59												
60												
61												
62												
63												
64												
65												
66												
67												

Monitor - R. Griffin
 Reader - N. Price
 Recorder - D. Patterson

Bidder Central Window Washing Bidder _____ Bidder _____ Bidder _____
 Check \$ 12,372.30 Check \$ _____ Check \$ _____ Check \$ _____

	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Materia.	Total	Labor	Material	Tot
1												
2												
3												
4												
5												
6												
7												
8												
9												
10												
11												
12												
13												
14												
15												
16												
17												
18												
19												
20												
21												
22												
23												
24												
25												
26												
27												
28												
29												
30												
31												
32												
33												
34												
35												
36												
37												
38												
39												
40												
41												
42												
43												
44												
45												
46												
47												
48												
49												
50												
51												
52												
53												
54												
55												
56												
57												
58												
59												
60												
61												
62												
63												
64												
65												
66												
67												

#247, 446.00

White out
on 507

NO APPENDUMS

MONITOR - R. Griffin
 Reader - N. Price
 Recorder - D. Patterson

Bidder Perk Co.

Bidder TERACE Construction

Bidder _____

Check \$ 5%

Check \$ 5%

Check \$ _____

Check \$ _____

	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Materia.	Total	Labor	Material	To
1	ADDENDUM 1			ADDENDUM 1								
2	INCLUDED			INCLUDED								
3												
4												
5												
6	YEAR 1											
7	\$ 2,530,281.00			\$ 5,891,670.40								
8												
9												
10												
11												
12												
13												
14												
15	GRAND TOTAL											
16												
17	5,277,382.00											
18												
19												
20												
21												
22												
23												
24												
25												
26												
27												
28												
29												
30												
31												
32												
33												
34												
35												
36												
37												
38												
39												
40												
41	1 ADDENDUM											
42												
43												
44												
45												
46												
47												
48												
49												
50												
51												
52												
53												
54												
55												
56												
57												
58												
59												
60												
61												
62												
63												
64												
65												
66												
67												

Monitor - R. Griffin

Reader - A. Price

Recorder - D. Patterson

Bidder Stericycle Inc Bidder _____ Bidder _____ Bidder _____
Check \$ 5% Check \$ _____ Check \$ _____ Check \$ _____

	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Material	Total	Labor	Materia.	Total	Labor	Material	Tot
1												
2	Addendum not											
3	Included											
4												
5												
6												
7												
8	SEE Bid											
9												
10												
11												
12												
13												
14												
15												
16												
17												
18												
19												
20												
21												
22												
23												
24												
25												
26												
27												
28												
29												
30												
31												
32												
33												
34												
35												
36												
37												
38												
39												
40												
41												
42	Addendum											
43												
44												
45												
46												
47												
48												
49												
50												
51												
52												
53												
54												
55												
56												
57												
58												
59												
60												
61												
62												
63												
64												
65												
66												
67												

Monitor - R. Grifsim
Reader - N. Price
Recorder - D. Peterson